Output filter solutions
Output chokes and filters
for frequency converters
TDK Electronics AG
Magnetics Business Group
Munich, Germany
March 2022
Output filter solutions  Output chokes and filters for frequency converters © TDK Electronics AG  2022

● EMC tests with 300 m unshielded cable
passed (radiated emissions)
Ordering code B84143V****R127
Rated voltage 520 V AC (600 V AC)
Rated current (40 °C) 6 to 180 A (320 A)
Motor frequency 0 to 100 Hz
Clock frequency 4 to 8 kHz
(2.5 to 8 kHz/320 A
Protection degree IP20
Approval UL/CSA (up to 180 Amps,
except 6 A and 45 A version)
Output filter solutions  Output chokes and filters for frequency converters © TDK Electronics AG  2022
MAG PEMC PM  03/22  9
SineFormer® B84143V*R127: Technical data
Characteristics and ordering codes
IR*
A
Terminal
cross section
mm2
∆V
%
PL
W
Rtyp
mΩ
Approx.
weight
kg
Ordering code Approvals
VR = 520 V AC
6 4 7 45 290 9 B84143V0006R127 – –
11 4 5 26 46 9 B84143V0011R127 x x
16 6 7 38 32 11 B84143V0016R127 x x
33 10 8 92 20 24 B84143V0033R127 x x
45 10 8 82 17 28 B84143V0045R127 – –
66 25 8 160 15 47 B84143V0066R127 x x
95 50 10 210 8 99 B84143V0095R127 x x
180 150 10 450 6 125 B84143V0180R127 x x
VR = 600 V AC
320 See dimensional
drawing 10 475 4 195 B84143V0320R127 – –
Output filter solutions  Output chokes and filters for frequency converters © TDK Electronics AG  2022
MAG PEMC PM  03/22  10
SineFormer® features
U1